PPHU "ARRAS" S.C.
Mielec, ul. Kwiatkowskiego 2B
tel. 17 583 66 89; e-mail: biuro@tork.sklep.pl

Dane aktualne na dzien: 15-02-2026 13:57

Link do produktu: https://higiena.sklep.pl/hearts-cappuuccino-amaretto-1kg-p-3409.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Hearts Cappuuccino Amaretto 1kg

18,45 zt

15,00 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
7 dni

KAW108553
KAW108553
4021155108553
HEARTS
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